
LED

26 W

3200 lm

123 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

26 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Height: 3.15 in

Diameter: 6.69 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 26 W

Product data sheet
DIANA 3200LM 26W HIGH POWER LED DOWNLIGHT LUMINAIRE ,4000K , Ø150MM , ANODIZED REFLECTOR , CLEAR PMM…
M589D6LED5840-W
MAZINOOR

DIANA downlight luminaire is state of the art Mazinoor design for office and residental buildings which can be installed in recessed ceilings.

Long life and high lighting efficiency are among the greatest advantages of this luminaire. Mazinoor produces DIANA based on the European

norms with high quality electrical components and Mazinoor precise quality control. 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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